
Sr. No. Applicannt No. Applicant Name Father Name Major

1 251301100318 Emaan Dawood Hasan Dawood Accounting & Finanace

2 251301100494 Khadija basharat Basharat Ali Accounting & Finanace

3 251301200431 Ribca Stephen Accounting & Finanace

4 251301100237 Hira Qaseen Muhammad Asad hayat bhatti Biochemistry

5 251301100266 Khadija  Khalid Sultan Khalid Biochemistry

6 251301200366 Afifa Chaudhary Abdul Salam Chaudhary Biotechnology

7 251301100344 Eman Mursaleen Naeem Akhtar Khan Biotechnology

8 251301200636 Fasiha Albert Rehmat Albert Biotechnology

9 251301100067 Fatima Saqib Saqib Ali Biotechnology

10 251301200304 Hamail Khan Muhammad Zahid Khan Biotechnology

11 251301100238 Hira Qaseen Muhammad Asad Hayat Bhatti Biotechnology

12 251301100279 Komal Hassan Hassan Mahmood Biotechnology

13 251301100274 Laiba Siddiqui Mussarat Hussain Siddiqui Biotechnology

14 251301100311 Zainab Rafiq Rafiq Ahmad Mughal Biotechnology

15 251301100276 Emaan Dawood Hasan Dawood Business Administration

16 251301100265 Hajra Tajammul Haroon Tajammul Business Administration

17 251301100493 Khadija Basharat Basharat Ali Business Administration

18 251301100232 Maryam Shakeel Shakeel Ahmed Business Administration

19 251301100308 Wardah Khan Talat Mehmood Khan Business Administration

20 251301100082 Ifrah  Javed Javed Iqbal Anjum Chemistry

21 251301100405 Noor-Ul-Huda  Syed Muhammad Javid Chemistry

22 251301200609 Syeda Dur-E-Adan Muhammad Rafiq Shah Chemistry

23 251301100391 Fatima  Shakeel Muhammad Shakeel Mian Education

24 251301100459 Khazra Waqar Rana Waqar Hussain Education

25 251301100131 Laraib  shabbir shabbir rana Education

26 251301100349 Maryam Aslam Muhammad Aslam Education

27 251301100350 Neha  Saleem Muhammad Saleem Education

28 251301200305 Wajeeha Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmad Education

29 251301100325 Eimman Fatima Zaheer Ud Din Babar English Literature

30 251301100355 Fatima Asif Muhammad Asif English Literature

31 251301100251 Kainat Zahoor Zahoor Ahmed English Literature

32 251301100034 Maryam Fatima Aftab Ahmad English Literature

33 251301100208 Rafia Razzaq Abdul Razzaq English Literature

34 251301100128 Zoha Tahir Tahir Mahmood Butt English Literature

35 251301200429 Esha Chaudary M Azam Tufail Chaudary International Relations

36 251301200562 Fizza Khan Muhammad Ashraf International Relations

37 251301200303 Izma Sohail Sohail Hafeez International Relations

38 251301200203 Rubab Jannat Pervaqiz Akhtar International Relations

39 251301100573 Saira  Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad International Relations

Kinnaird College For Women

Admission Spring 2026

M.Phil Merit List



Sr. No. Applicannt No. Applicant Name Father Name Major

Kinnaird College For Women

Admission Spring 2026

M.Phil Merit List

40 251301200365 Syeda Noor-Ul-Huda Syed Masood Ul Hassan Shah BokhariInternational Relations

41 251301200205 Zainab Awais Muhammad Awais International Relations

42 251301200333 Anna Ahsan Ahsan Mahmood Gondal Media Studies

43 251301100367 aqsa rubab Jamshaid Ali Media Studies

44 251301100517 Khansa Ali Ghulam Ali Tahir Media Studies

45 251301200335 Ramla Yasir Yasir Farooq Khan Media Studies

46 251301100396 Sana  Sharif Muhammad Sharif Media Studies

47 251301200206 Aamna Tahir Muhammad Tahir Usman Political Science

48 251301100566 Hira Riaz Riaz Ud Din Political Science

49 251301100101 Khizra - Rashad M Rashad Rashid Political Science

50 251301100312 Laila Afzal Afzal Ahmad Political Science

51 251301100025 Manahil Muhammad Qasim Hanif Political Science

52 251301100271 Rida Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad Political Science

53 251301200202 Rubab Jannat Pervaiz Akhtar Political Science

54 251301200637 Sahiba Abbas Khan Ghulam Abbas Khan Political Science


